Discovery
Sciences
VYDAC® MS Columns
Pioneer in Bio-separations
• Unique Selectivity and Exceptional Resolution
 Proprietary silica & bonding technology
• Maximum Sensitivity and Recovery Increased Peak Capacity
 Ideal peak capacity for biomolecules <10K and oligonucleotides >30mer

easier identification of degradation products and other protein
characteristics.
Ordering Information
50mm 100mm 150mm 250mm
3µm C18
75µm 218MS3.07505 218MS3.07510 218MS3.07515 218MS3.07525
150µm 218MS3.1505 218MS3.1510 218MS3.1515 218MS3.1525
300µm 218MS3.305 218MS3.310 218MS3.315 218MS3.325
500µm 218MS3.505 218MS3.510 218MS3.515 218MS3.525
5µm C18*
75µm 218MS5.07505 218MS5.07510 218MS5.07515 218MS5.07525
150µm 218MS5.1505 218MS5.1510 218MS5.1515 218MS5.1525
300µm 218MS5.305 218MS5.310 218MS5.315 218MS5.325
500µm 218MS5.505 218MS5.510 218MS5.515 218MS5.525
1.0mm 218MS5105 218MS5110 218MS5115 218MS51
2.1mm 218MS5205 218MS5210 218MS5215 218MS52
4.6mm 218MS5405 218MS5410 218MS5415 218MS54
10mm 218MS510
5µm C18 Monomeric*
75µm 238MS5.07505 238MS5.07510 238MS5.07515 238MS5.07525
150µm 238MS5.1505 238MS5.1510 238MS5.1515 238MS5.1525
300µm 238MS5.305 238MS5.310 238MS5.315 238MS5.325